
HOS 7 - Campus Diepenbeek
Hasselt 5.10.2022

Omega

Paulette BLOMMEN
Omega
Omloop : D:02
Afstand : 2280m
Tijd : 0:38:25 (16'51"/km)

3/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Mia KINNAER 0:31:33
2. Sonja NIJS 0:32:07

1. 98 00:02:01 61m 33'04"/km
2. 102 00:01:21 00:03:22 126m 10'43"/km
3. 101 00:02:33 00:05:55 177m 14'24"/km
4. 95 00:02:18 00:08:13 140m 16'26"/km
5. 92 00:03:44 00:11:57 71m 52'35"/km
6. 91 00:01:02 00:12:59 80m 12'55"/km
7. 90 00:02:08 00:15:07 116m 18'23"/km
8. 74 00:03:26 00:18:33 262m 13'06"/km
9. 73 00:01:08 00:19:41 85m 13'20"/km

10. 88 00:03:27 00:23:08 148m 23'19"/km
11. 77 00:02:47 00:25:55 256m 10'52"/km
12. 87 00:01:23 00:27:18 77m 17'58"/km
13. 75 00:02:27 00:29:45 135m 18'09"/km
14. 85 00:00:48 00:30:33 60m 13'20"/km
15. 72 00:03:29 00:34:02 246m 14'10"/km
16. 71 00:02:19 00:36:21 156m 14'51"/km
17. 999 00:02:04 00:38:25 85m 24'19"/km
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